
Leyendecker 
Construction Qro Mex

272,800.00 227,645.20

$10,000.00 $10,000.00 

$282,800.00 $237,645.20 

$11,882.26

$225,762.94 

Total Base Proposal Amount

Voluntary Reduction

Revised Base Proposal Amount

United Independent School District
CSP 064-2011

Administration Central Office Drainage Improvements

Vendor

Administration Central Office Drainage Improvement

Contingency Allowance


